
 
V.K International School 

Session:- 2023-24 
          
 
 

Examination Schedule ( Class VI to VIII ) 
 

Exam Date Day VI VII VIII IX X 

UT-1 08-05-23 Monday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 09-05-23 Tuesday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 10-05-23 Wednesday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 11-05-23 Thursday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 12-05-23 Friday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 15-05-23 Monday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 16-05-23 Tuesday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

P.T.M.        

 
 

Exam Date Day VI VII VIII IX X 

UT-2 16-08-23 Wednesday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 17-08-23 Thursday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 18-08-23 Friday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 21-08-23 Monday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 22-08-23 Tuesday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

  23-08-23 Wednesday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

  24-08-23 Thursday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

P.T.M.        

 
 

Exam Date Day VI VII VIII IX X 

SA-1 18-09-23 Monday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 20-09-23 Wednesday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 22-09-23 Friday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 25-09-23 Monday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 26-09-23 Tuesday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 28-09-23 Thursday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 29-09-23 Friday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

P.T.M.        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Exam Date Day VI VII VIII IX X 

UT-3 17-11-23 Friday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 18-11-23 Saturday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 20-11-23 Monday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 21-11-23 Tuesday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 22-11-23 Wednesday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 23-11-23 Thursday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 24-11-23 Friday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

P.T.M.        

 
 

Exam Date Day VI VII VIII IX X 

UT-4 16-12-23 Saturday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 18-12-23 Monday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 19-12-23 Tuesday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 20-05-23 Wednesday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 21-05-23 Thursday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 22-05-23 Friday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 23-05-23 Saturday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

P.T.M.        

 
 

Exam Date Day VI VII VIII IX X 

SA-2 26-02-24 Monday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 28-02-24 Wednesday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 02-03-24 Saturday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 05-03-24 Tuesday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 08-03-24 Friday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 12-03-24 Tuesday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

P.T.M.        

 
 
❖ Exams will be conducted during regular school timings. 

❖ School timings during Periodic Tests will be notified separately. 

❖ Retests will not be conducted for any reason. Half day leave or leave after exam is not 

permitted. 

❖ Any change in schedule will be communicated in advance to parents through 
SMS/Website/Circular. 

 


